Race Results 01 - Boys Bantam/Mod

103
Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 03:52.5 Graves T.SRC 1000 1:56.3
2 04:03.7 Meneshian M. SRC 1000 2:01.9
3 04:13.9 Foote G. UnAff 1000 2:07.0
4 04:36.1 Barbella T. SRC 1000 2:18.1

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 4 Graves T.SRC 03:52.5 1000 01:56.3
2 2 Meneshian M. SRC 04:03.7 1000 02:01.9
3 3 Foote G. UnAff 04:13.9 1000 02:07.0
4 1 Barbella T. SRC 04:36.1 1000 02:18.1



Race Results 02 - Girls Bantam/Mod

103
Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 04:16.4 Azevedo C. SRC 1000 2:08.2
2 04:32.9 Bosse B. FoPR 1000 2:16.4

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace

1 2 Azevedo C. SRC 04:16.4 1000 02:08.2
2 1 Bosse B. FoPR 04:32.9 1000 02:16.4



Race Results 09-10-11 Men's Masters
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Event/Cat Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
Place

9 - OPEN

1 06:49.5 Hartman K. SRA Open 2000 1:42.4
10-30-39

1 07:37.5 Martini A. Unaff 30-39 Masters 2000 1:54.4
11- 40-49

1 08:18.9 Wagner M. SRA 40-49 Masters 2000 2:04.7

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
9 - OPEN
1 1 Hartman K. SRA Open 06:49.5 2000 01:42.4
10 - 30-39
1 3 Martini A. Unaff 30-39 Masters 07:37.5 2000 01:54.4
11- 40-49

1 5 Wagner M. SRA 40-49 Masters 08:18.9 2000 02:04.7



Race Results 15 - MensHSCox

103
Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 03:37.0 Regan N. StIB 1000 1:48.5
2 03:37.2 Voto B. MHS 1000 1:48.6
3 03:54.6 Marengo K. StJB 1000 1:57.3
4 04:18.6 Panzone A. MHS 1000 2:09.3
5 04:24.2 Lee M. MHS 1000 2:12.1
6 04:25.3 Boutzalis A. MHS 1000 2:12.7

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 5 Regan N. StJB 03:37.0 1000 01:48.5
2 1 Voto B. MHS 03:37.2 1000 01:48.6
3 6 Marengo K. StJB 03:54.6 1000 01:57.3
4 4 Panzone A. MHS 04:18.6 1000 02:09.3
5 3 Lee M. MHS 04:24.2 1000 02:12.1
6 2 Boutzalis A. MHS 04:25.3 1000 02:12.7



Race Results 16 - WomensHSCox

103
Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 04:14.7 Wu J. MHS 1000 2:07.4
2 04:16.6 Flood F. MHS 1000 2:08.3
3 04:16.9 Navarro A. StIB 1000 2:08.4
4 04:29.0 Goodwin A. MHS 1000 2:14.5
5 04:30.6 Napoli B. OLMA 1000 2:15.3
6 04:35.4 Russo A. OLMA 1000 2:17.7
7 04:36.2 Byrne M. OLMA 1000 2:18.1
8 04:38.3 Chan S. MHS 1000 2:19.1
9 04:42.6 Vincoff S. MHS 1000 2:21.3
10 04:45.1 Miller A. MHS 1000 2:22.6
11 04:46.8 Pedro K. OLMA 1000 2:23.4
12 04:54.9 Kim A. MHS 1000 2:27.5
13 05:08.9 Carpentiere N. MHS 1000 2:34.5
14 0 Leung L. MHS 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 2 Wu J. MHS 04:14.7 1000 02:07.4
2 6 Flood F. MHS 04:16.6 1000 02:08.3
3 12 Navarro A. StJB 04:16.9 1000 02:08.4
4 3 Goodwin A. MHS 04:29.0 1000 02:14.5
5 10 Napoli B. OLMA 04:30.6 1000 02:15.3
6 13 Russo A. OLMA 04:35.4 1000 02:17.7
7 11 Byrne M. OLMA 04:36.2 1000 02:18.1
8 8 Chan S. MHS 04:38.3 1000 02:19.1
9 9 Vincoff S. MHS 04:42.6 1000 02:21.3
10 4 Miller A. MHS 04:45.1 1000 02:22.6
11 14 Pedro K. OLMA 04:46.8 1000 02:23.4
12 1 Kim A. MHS 04:54.9 1000 02:27.5
13 7 Carpentiere N. MHS 05:08.9 1000 02:34.5
14 5 Leung L. MHS 0 0



Race Results

103

Place
1
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Time
07:22.1
07:38.6
07:39.5
07:40.5
07:44.9
07:45.3
07:48.9
07:57.6
07:57.9
07:58.7
08:02.3
08:04.5
08:08.8
08:12.1
08:17.4
08:19.0
08:31.4
08:33.0
08:46.9
09:53.7

Detailed Results

Place
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Boat/Team Name
Weisberg R. MHS
Chan L. MHS
Kim J. MHS
Kirkian J. SRA
Richter W. SRA
Kang G. SRA
Li J. MHS
Passes R. MHS
McGee M. OYS
Durban W. SRA
Mushorn S. OYS
Fleischer J. SRA
Colaitis C. MHS
Tsimis T MHS
Lambropoulous SRA
Pan L. MHS
Lau A. MHS
Bruderman T. SRA
Jervis H. SRA
Sheth N. SRC

Rower Name

Weisberg R. MHS
Chan L. MHS

Kim J. MHS
Kirkian J. SRA
Richter W. SRA
Kang G.SRA

Li J. MHS

Passes R. MHS
McGee M. OYS
Durban W. SRA
Mushorn S. OYS
Fleischer J. SRA
Colaitis C. MHS
Tsimis T MHS
Lambropoulous SRA
Pan L. MHS

Lau A. MHS
Bruderman T. SRA
Jervis H. SRA
Sheth N. SRC

17 - Mens HS Nov Ltwt

Meters
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Time

07:22.1
07:38.6
07:39.5
07:40.5
07:44.9
07:45.3
07:48.9
07:57.6
07:57.9
07:58.7
08:02.3
08:04.5
08:08.8
08:12.1
08:17.4
08:19.0
08:31.4
08:33.0
08:46.9
09:53.7

Avg. Pace

1:50.5
1:54.7
1:54.9
1:55.1
1:56.2
1:56.3
1:57.2
1:59.4
1:59.5
1:59.7
2:00.6
2:01.1
2:02.2
2:03.0
2:04.3
2:04.8
2:07.8
2:08.3
2:11.7
2:28.4

Distance Avg. Pace

2000 01:50.5
2000 01:54.7
2000 01:54.9
2000 01:55.1
2000 01:56.2
2000 01:56.3
2000 01:57.2
2000 01:59.4
2000 01:59.5
2000 01:59.7
2000 02:00.6
2000 02:01.1
2000 02:02.2
2000 02:03.0
2000 02:04.3
2000 02:04.8
2000 02:07.8
2000 02:08.3
2000 02:11.7
2000 02:28.4



Race Results 18 - Womens HS Nov Ltwt
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Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace

1 08:28.7 Morris H. MHS 2000 2:07.2
2 08:32.5 Lind P.SRA 2000 2:08.1
3 08:39.0 Wesson E. MHS 2000 2:09.7
4 08:42.7 Malysa E. MHS 2000 2:10.7
5 08:46.5 Lo Pinto A. MHS 2000 2:11.6
6 09:09.0 Apodiacos Z. MHS 2000 2:17.3
7 09:19.3  Tomaselli V. MHS 2000 2:19.8
8 09:22.3 Patilis P. MHS 2000 2:20.6
9 09:27.9 Perkins L. OLMA 2000 2:22.0
10 09:32.4 Uttaro N. OLMA 2000 2:23.1
11 09:37.7 Newman C. MHS 2000 2:24.4
12 10:12.5 Kraft K. MHS 2000 2:33.1
13 10:19.8 Blaney K. MHS 2000 2:34.9
14 0 Apostolou D. MHS 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 3 Morris H. MHS 08:28.7 2000 02:07.2
2 12 Lind P. SRA 08:32.5 2000 02:08.1
3 6 Wesson E. MHS 08:39.0 2000 02:09.7
4 4 Malysa E. MHS 08:42.7 2000 02:10.7
5 13 Lo Pinto A. MHS 08:46.5 2000 02:11.6
6 5 Apodiacos Z. MHS 09:09.0 2000 02:17.3
7 1 Tomaselli V. MHS 09:19.3 2000 02:19.8
8 9 Patilis P. MHS 09:22.3 2000 02:20.6
9 11 Perkins L. OLMA 09:27.9 2000 02:22.0
10 14 Uttaro N. OLMA 09:32.4 2000 02:23.1
11 7 Newman C. MHS 09:37.7 2000 02:24.4
12 8 Kraft K. MHS 10:12.5 2000 02:33.1
13 2 Blaney K. MHS 10:19.8 2000 02:34.9
14 10 Apostolou D. MHS 0 0



Race Results
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Place
1

u b WN

Time
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Detailed Results
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19 - Mens HS Nov

Boat/Team Name
Linder E. MHS
Apostolou W. MHS
He C. MHS

Cuneo M. MHS
Petrakis P. MHS

Rower Name

Linder E. MHS
Apostolou W. MHS
He C. MHS

Cuneo M. MHS
Petrakis P. MHS

Meters
2000
2000
2000
2000

0

Time

07:13.1

07:18.6

07:47.8

08:05.5
0

Avg. Pace
1:48.3
1:49.6
1:57.0
2:01.4

Distance Avg. Pace

2000 01:48.3

2000 01:49.6

2000 01:57.0

2000 02:01.4
0



Race Results
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Place
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Time

08:04.8
08:17.5
08:24.9
08:27.0
08:30.5
08:39.7
08:54.4
09:06.1
09:13.7
09:18.7
09:26.5
10:05.9
10:08.9
0

Detailed Results

Place
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Boat/Team Name

Grassi G. OYS
Fournaris A. MHS
Kuester G. MHS
Roche J OLMA
Falco A. MHS
Burnside K. OLMA
Searby P.SRA
Pappas E. MHS
Wu K. MHS
Santella J. MHS
Farrell J. MHS
McCrossen E. OLMA
DeRosa J. MHS
Barbella G. SRC

Rower Name

Fournaris A. MHS
Kuester G. MHS
Falco A. MHS
Pappas E. MHS
Wu K. MHS
Santella J. MHS
Farrell J. MHS
DeRosa J. MHS
Grassi G. OYS
Roche J OLMA
Burnside K. OLMA
Searby P.SRA
McCrossen E. OLMA
Barbella G. SRC

20 - Womens HS Nov

Meters

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
0

Time

08:17.5
08:24.9
08:30.5
09:06.1
09:13.7
09:18.7
09:26.5
10:08.9
08:04.8
08:27.0
08:39.7
08:54.4
10:05.9
0

Avg. Pace

2:01.2
2:04.4
2:06.2
2:06.7
2:07.6
2:09.9
2:13.6
2:16.5
2:18.4
2:19.7
2:21.6
2:31.5
2:32.2

Distance Avg. Pace

2000 02:04.4
2000 02:06.2
2000 02:07.6
2000 02:16.5
2000 02:18.4
2000 02:19.7
2000 02:21.6
2000 02:32.2
2000 02:01.2
2000 02:06.7
2000 02:09.9
2000 02:13.6
2000 02:31.5
0



Race Results

Place Time
1 06:49.4
2 06:53.1
3 06:54.5
4 06:54.8
5 06:56.3
6 07:05.1
7 07:08.9
8 07:09.9
9 07:13.8
10 07:15.5
11 07:21.4
12 07:25.7
13 07:25.7
14 07:26.4
15 07:27.5
16 07:31.2
17 07:34.8
18 07:38.7
19 07:38.9
20 07:59.6
21 08:12.5
22 08:21.6
23 0

Detailed Results
Place Lane
1 4
2 7
3 6
4 1
5 8
6 1
7 8
8 2
9 4
10 3
11 11
12 10
13 2
14 7
15 5
16 9
17 12
18 6
19 9
20 3
21 5
22 10
23 8

Boat/Team Name
Khalifa M. MHS
Weisberg B. MHS
Hom A. MHS
Delaney J. MHS
Karen JP ARA
Thatos G. MHS
Menke G. MHS
Hanley E. MHS
Feder N.SRA
Pagliara M. SRA
Wolff E. SRA
Biniaris Y. MHS
Foglio S. MHS
Sikora P. SRA
Chiu N. SRA
Giovanniello ASJB
Casazza J. MHS
Lambropoulos SRA
Kuehn D. MHS
Boutzalis W. MHS
Qui T. MHS
Fagan R. SRC
Popielaski W. SAHS

Rower Name
Khalifa M. MHS
Weisberg B. MHS
Hom A. MHS
Delaney J. MHS
Karen JP ARA
Thatos G. MHS
Menke G. MHS
Hanley E. MHS
Feder N.SRA
Pagliara M. SRA
Wolff E. SRA
Biniaris Y. MHS
Foglio S. MHS
Sikora P. SRA
Chiu N. SRA
Giovanniello ASJB
Casazza J. MHS
Lambropoulos SRA
Kuehn D. MHS
Boutzalis W. MHS
Qui T. MHS

Fagan R. SRC
Popielaski W. SAHS

21 - Mens HS LtwtVar

Meters
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

0

Time
06:49.4
06:53.1
06:54.5
06:54.8
06:56.3
07:05.1
07:08.9
07:09.9
07:13.8
07:15.5
07:21.4
07:25.7
07:25.7
07:26.4
07:27.5
07:31.2
07:34.8
07:38.7
07:38.9
07:59.6
08:12.5
08:21.6

0

Avg. Pace
1:42.3
1:43.3
1:43.6
1:43.7
1:44.1
1:46.3
1:47.2
1:47.5
1:48.5
1:48.9
1:50.3
1:51.4
1:51.4
1:51.6
1:51.9
1:52.8
1:53.7
1:54.7
1:54.7
1:59.9
2:03.1
2:05.4

Distance
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

0

Avg. Pace
01:42.3
01:43.3
01:43.6
01:43.7
01:44.1
01:46.3
01:47.2
01:47.5
01:48.5
01:48.9
01:50.3
01:51.4
01:51.4
01:51.6
01:51.9
01:52.8
01:53.7
01:54.7
01:54.7
01:59.9
02:03.1
02:05.4



Race Results 22 - Womens HS Ltwt Varsity

103

Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 08:02.0 Papadakos S. MHS 2000 2:00.5
2 08:04.0 Kim E. MHS 2000 2:01.0
3 08:04.7 D'Angelo S. MHS 2000 2:01.2
4 08:09.8 Mason J. MHS 2000 2:02.4
5 08:10.1 Panzone A. MHS 2000 2:02.5
6 08:11.5 Doran C.SRA 2000 2:02.9
7 08:17.6 Seery A.StJB 2000 2:04.4
8 08:19.1 Caton I. MHS 2000 2:04.8
9 08:22.2 Triantafillou S. MHS 2000 2:05.5
10 08:31.0 Miller K. MHS 2000 2:07.8
11 08:38.4 Lyons M. MHS 2000 2:09.6
12 08:46.7 Petras K. MHS 2000 2:11.7
13 08:46.7 Tsalikis A. MHS 2000 2:11.7
14 08:50.2 O'Sullivan N OLMA 2000 2:12.6
15 08:51.1 Mandery A.SRA 2000 2:12.8
16 09:02.3 Hahn E. MHS 2000 2:15.6
17 09:08.4 Cobden C. MHS 2000 2:17.1
18 09:11.4 O'Hara C. OLMA 2000 2:17.8
19 09:18.0 Hooey E.SRA 2000 2:19.5
20 09:41.8 Liang F.SRC 2000 2:25.5
21 09:46.3 Gothelf E. SRC 2000 2:26.6
22 09:48.6 Bier B.SRA 2000 2:27.1
23 09:50.5 Cicio R.SRA 2000 2:27.6
24 0 Corcoran R. MHS 0
25 0 Fournaris M. MHS 0
26 0 Popielaski C. SAHS 0



Race Results 22 - Womens HS Ltwt Varsity
Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 2 Papadakos S. MHS 08:02.0 2000 02:00.5
2 4 Kim E. MHS 08:04.0 2000 02:01.0
3 6 D'Angelo S. MHS 08:04.7 2000 02:01.2
4 7 Mason J. MHS 08:09.8 2000 02:02.4
5 5 Panzone A. MHS 08:10.1 2000 02:02.5
6 3 Doran C.SRA 08:11.5 2000 02:02.9
7 4 Seery A.StIB 08:17.6 2000 02:04.4
8 1 Caton I. MHS 08:19.1 2000 02:04.8
9 6 Triantafillou S. MHS 08:22.2 2000 02:05.5
10 9 Miller K. MHS 08:31.0 2000 02:07.8
11 8 Lyons M. MHS 08:38.4 2000 02:09.6
12 5 Petras K. MHS 08:46.7 2000 02:11.7
13 1 Tsalikis A. MHS 08:46.7 2000 02:11.7
14 7 O'Sullivan N OLMA 08:50.2 2000 02:12.6
15 2 Mandery A.SRA 08:51.1 2000 02:12.8
16 2 Hahn E. MHS 09:02.3 2000 02:15.6
17 3 Cobden C. MHS 09:08.4 2000 02:17.1
18 8 O'Hara C. OLMA 09:11.4 2000 02:17.8
19 5 Hooey E.SRA 09:18.0 2000 02:19.5
20 8 Liang F. SRC 09:41.8 2000 02:25.5
21 6 Gothelf E. SRC 09:46.3 2000 02:26.6
22 9 Bier B. SRA 09:48.6 2000 02:27.1
23 7 Cicio R.SRA 09:50.5 2000 02:27.6
24 1 Corcoran R. MHS 0 0
25 4 Fournaris M. MHS 0 0
26 3 Popielaski C. SAHS 0 0



Race Results 23-Mens HS Varsity
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Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters  Avg. Pace
1 06:21.5 Dreyer D. MHS 2000 1:354
2 06:42.1 Canino M. MHS 2000 1:40.5
3 06:45.0 Wells J. StIB 2000 1:41.2
4 06:58.1 Connelly | MHS 2000 1:44.5
5 06:59.9 Kiley d. StIB 2000 1:45.0
6 07:07.8 Foglio R. MHS 2000 1:46.9
7 07:19.1 Rosenfeld A.SRA 2000 1:49.8
8 07:51.4 Barbella HSRC 2000 1:57.8
9 07:53.7 Giordano K. StJB 2000 1:.58.4
10 08:45.2 Shakin M. SRC 2000 2:11.3
11 0 Sorrell C.StJB 0

Detailed Results

Place Lane Rower Name Time Distance Avg. Pace
1 2 Dreyer D. MHS 06:21.5 2000 01:35.4
2 3 Canino M. MHS 06:42.1 2000 01:40.5
3 7 Wells J. StIB 06:45.0 2000 01:41.2
4 1 Connelly | MHS 06:58.1 2000 01:44.5
5 8 Kiley d.StIB 06:59.9 2000 01:45.0
6 5 Foglio R. MHS 07:07.8 2000 01:46.9
7 6 Rosenfeld A.SRA 07:19.1 2000 01:49.8
8 11 Barbella H SRC 07:51.4 2000 01:57.8
9 10 Giordano K. StJB 07:53.7 2000 01:58.4
10 Shakin M. SRC 08:45.2 2000 02:11.3
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Sorrell C. StIB 0 0



Race Results 24 - Womens HS Varsity

103
Place Time Boat/Team Name Meters Avg. Pace
1 07:45.1 Dreyer G. MHS 2000 1:56.3
2 07:49.6 Kiley E. MHS 2000 1:57.4
2 07:49.6 O'Reilly M. OLMA 2000 1:.57.4
3 07:52.1 Cervoni J. SRA 2000 1:58.0
4 07:53.4 Brady E. MHS 2000 1:58.3
5 07:55.4 Friedlander R. ARA 2000 1:58.9
6 07:58.6 Moreira M. MHS 2000 1:59.7
7 08:05.7 Fitzsimons K. MHS 2000 2:01.4
8 08:07.6 Cody B.SRA 2000 2:01.9
9 08:08.0 Keating C Unaff 2000 2:02.0
10 08:11.6 Fleischer S. SRA 2000 2:02.9
11 08:12.6 Hughes G OLMA 2000 2:03.2
12 08:13.0 Nikakis M. MHS 2000 2:03.2
13 08:15.2 Kenlon M. MHS 2000 2:03.8
14 08:19.8 Karen H. OLMA 2000 2:04.9
15 08:20.0 Capra A. MHS 2000 2:05.0
16 08:24.8 Doran G.SRA 2000 2:06.2
17 08:28.6 McEntee A. MHS 2000 2:07.1
18 08:29.5 Williams C. OLMA 2000 2:07.4
19 08:36.5 Prestegaard K SRC 2000 2:09.1
20 08:47.6 Loree M. MHS 2000 2:11.9
21 08:49.7 Lee LMHS 2000 2:12.4
22 08:55.1 Giglio K. OLMA 2000 2:13.8
23 08:58.7 Feeney T.SRC 2000 2:14.7
24 09:01.7 Papazian M. MHS 2000 2:15.4
25 09:07.5 Longobardi C. OLMA 2000 2:16.9
26 09:15.0 Flynn E. OLMA 2000 2:18.8



Race Results

Detailed Results

Place

O 00 N O U1 B WINDN PR

N NNNNRNNRRRRRRRR R R
O U D WNREROWOWNOOU DA WNRO

Lane

A PP W NOODOOOOONEFENEFE UL ONO WUV

= =
R P o

AW O N B wWwn

Rower Name

Dreyer G. MHS
Kiley E. MHS
O'Reilly M. OLMA
Cervoni J. SRA
Brady E. MHS
Friedlander R. ARA
Moreira M. MHS
Fitzsimons K. MHS
Cody B. SRA
Keating C Unaff
Fleischer S. SRA
Hughes G OLMA
Nikakis M. MHS
Kenlon M. MHS
Karen H. OLMA
Capra A. MHS
Doran G. SRA
McEntee A. MHS
Williams C. OLMA
Prestegaard K SRC
Loree M. MHS
Lee L MHS

Giglio K. OLMA
Feeney T.SRC
Papazian M. MHS
Longobardi C. OLMA
Flynn E. OLMA

24 - Womens HS Varsity

Time

07:45.1
07:49.6
07:49.6
07:52.1
07:53.4
07:55.4
07:58.6
08:05.7
08:07.6
08:08.0
08:11.6
08:12.6
08:13.0
08:15.2
08:19.8
08:20.0
08:24.8
08:28.6
08:29.5
08:36.5
08:47.6
08:49.7
08:55.1
08:58.7
09:01.7
09:07.5
09:15.0

Distance Avg. Pace

2000 01:56.3
2000 01:57.4
2000 01:57.4
2000 01:58.0
2000 01:58.3
2000 01:58.9
2000 01:59.7
2000 02:01.4
2000 02:01.9
2000 02:02.0
2000 02:02.9
2000 02:03.2
2000 02:03.2
2000 02:03.8
2000 02:04.9
2000 02:05.0
2000 02:06.2
2000 02:07.1
2000 02:07.4
2000 02:09.1
2000 02:11.9
2000 02:12.4
2000 02:13.8
2000 02:14.7
2000 02:15.4
2000 02:16.9
2000 02:18.8



